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UNIVERSITY EXAMINATIONS 1994

Notes on Statistical Tables

The statistics include candidates for Tripos, Qualifying, and Preliminary examinations whether
undergraduates, Affiliated Students or graduates, and candidates for the LL.M.

The statistics exclude candidates who took examinations as candidates 'not for honours' (with the
exception of Part lil of the Mathematical Tripos), candidates who have received allowances made
by the Applications Committee of the Council of the Senate; and candidates for the following: -

() Diploma and Certificate examinations

()  Oral examinations in Modem Languages

(i)  Mus. B. examination

(v)  M.B. and Veterinary M.B. examinations

(vv  Unclassified preliminary examinations (in History, Classics, Socia | and Political
Sciences, Theologiical and Religious Studies and Economics) and the Qualifying
Examination in Education. These are shown on separate tables so that they shall
not affect the percentages in the general tables.

In Part Ill of the Mathematical Tripos and Part Il of the Manufacturing Engineering Tripos a pass
with distinction has been counted as Class |, a pass as Class I, division i. This applies whether or
not the candidate is a candidate for honours.

The class obtained in each language by candidates entered for two languages for Part | of the
Modern and Medieval Languages Tripos has been counted as a half class.

The Heading OTHER includes (but does not differentiate):-

() Candidates who failed their examinations
(i)  Honours candidates who have received an allowance from the Examiners (but NOT
the Council - see 2 above).
(i)  Candidates about whom an application has been submitted to the Applications
Committee but who have not yet received an aliowance.

Please notes that these statistics are provided for intemal purposes only. Information relating to
~ specific Colleges may not be released without their consent. Tables giving figures for the whole
University will be published in the Reporterin August and may then be released outside the
University with suitable acknowledgement.

Records and Statistics Section
University Registry
July 1994
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APPESDIK

1993/94

UNIVERSITY ATIONS

ANGLO-SAXON, NORSE AND CELTIC ' ASP1
AST1

AST2
AS00

ARCHAEOLOGY & ANTHROPOLOGY  AAT1
AAP2

AAP3

ARCHITECTURE ARTO
ART1
ART2
ARD1

ARD2

CHEMICAL ENGINEERING CET1

CLASSICS CLP1
CLTI

CLT2
CLD1

Prelim. for Part I of Anglo-Saxon, Norse and
Celtic Tripos

Anglo-Saxon, Norse and Celtic Tripos, Part 1
Anglo-Saxon, Norse and Celtic Tripos, Part II
Not entered for an examination in Anglo-
Saxon, Norse and Celtic

Arch. & Anth. Tripos Part I

Prelim. for Arch. & Anth. Tripos, Part II:
Social Anthropology

Prelim. for Arch. & Anth. Tripos, Part II:
Biological Anthropology

Prelim. for Arch. & Anth. Tripos, Part II.
Archacology

Arch. & Anth. Tripos, Part II: Social
Anthropology

Arch. & Anth. Tripos, Part II: Biological
Anthropology

Arch. & Anth. Tripos, Part II: Archaeology
Not entered for an examination in Arch. &
Anth.

Architecture Tripos, Part IA

Architecture Tripos, Part IB

Architecture Tripos, Part II

‘Diploma in Architecture First Examination
(No written papers)

Diploma in Architecture Second Examination
(No written papers)

Not entered for an examination in
Architecture

Chemical Engineering Tripos, Part I
Chemical Engineering Tripos, Part II

Not entered for an examination in Chemical
Engineering

Prelim. for Part I of the Classical Tripos
Classical Tripos, Part 1

Prelim. for Part II of the Classical Tripos
Classical Tripos, Part II

Diploma in Classical Archaeology (1994 last
time)

Not entered for an examination in Classics

Continued -






COMPUTER SCIENCE

. ECONOMICS

EDUCATION

ENGINEERING & ELECTRICAL
SCIENCES

ENGLISH

GEOGRAPHY

HISTORY OF ART

CSTO
CST1
CST2
CST3
CSD1

'CS00

ECQl

ECT1
ECP2
ECT2
ECD1
ECO00

EDQI1
EDT1
EDC1

EGTO
EGT1
EGT2
EG00

EST1

ELP1

ELT1
ELP2
ELT2

GETO
GET1
GET2
HAP1

HAT1
HAO00

Computer Science Tripos, Part IA

Computer Science Tripos, Part IB

Computer Science Tripos, Part IT

Computer Science Tripos, Part II (General)
Diploma in Computer Science

Not entered for an examination in Computer
Science

Economics Qualifying Examination in
Elementary Mathematics

Economics Tripos, Part I

Prelim. for Part II of the Economics Tripos
Economics Tripos, Part Il

Diploma in Economics

Not entered for an examination in Economics

Qualifying Examination in Education
Education Tripos

Postgraduate Certificate in Education (no
written papers)

Not entered for an examination in Education

Engineering Tripos, Part IA

Engineering Tripos, Part IB

Engineering Tripos, Part II

Not entered for an examination in
Engineering

Electrical & Information Sciences Tripos
Not entered for an examination in Electrical
and Information Sciences

Prelim. for Part I of the English Tripos (no
exam. in 1994)

English Tripos, Part I

Prelim. for Part II of the English Tripos
English Tripos, Part II

Not entered for an examination in English

Geographical Tripos, Part IA

Geographical Tripos, Part IB

Prelim. for Part I of the Geographical Tripos
Geographical Tripos, Part II

Not entered for an examination in Geography

Prelim. for the History of Art Tripos

History of Art Tripos

Not entered for an examination in History of
Art

Continued






HISTORY

LAND ECONOMY

LAW

MATHEMATICS

MEDICAL SCIENCES

MEDICINE

MANAGEMENT STUDIES

MANUFACTURING ENGINEERING

HSP1
HST1

DEDI1

LWTO
LWTI1
LWT2
LWM1
LWEl
LWO00

MATO
MATI
MAT2
MAT3
MAD1
MA00

MDTO
MDT1
MDT2
MDD1

MDB1

MDB6

MDB7

MDBS8
MGT1

MGD1
MGO00

MET1

Prelim. for Part I of the Historical Tripos
Historical Tripos, Part 1

Prelim. for Part II of the Historical Tripos
Historical Tripos, Part II

Not entered for an examination in History

Land Economy Tripos, Part IA

Land Economy Tripos, Part IB

Land Economy Tripos, Part II

Not entered for an examination in Land
Economy

Diploma in Development Studies

Law Tripos, Part IA

Law Tripos, Part IB

Law Tripos, Part II

L1L.M Examination

Examination in Criminal Law

Not entered for an examination in Law

Mathematical Tripos, Part IA
Mathematical Tripos, Part IB
Mathematical Tripos, Part I
Mathematical Tripos, Part III
Diploma in Mathematical Statistics
Not entered for an examination in
Mathematics

Medical Sciences Tripos, Part IA
Medical Sciences Tripos, Part IB

-Medical Sciences Tripos, Part II (General)
Diploma in Public Health
Not entered for an examination in Medical
Sciences

First M.B. Examination

Second M.B. Examination

Final M.B. Examination, Part I
Final M.B. Examination, Part Il
Final M.B. Examination, Part III

Management Studies Tripos
Diploma in Management Studies
Not entered for an Examination in
Management Studies

Manufacturing Engineering Tripos, Part 1
Manufacturing Engineering Tripos, Part II
Not entered for an examination in
Manufacturing Engineering

Continued






MODERN & MEDIEVAL LANGUAGES

MUSIC

NATURAL SCIENCES

ORIENTAL STUDIES

PHILOSOPHY

SOCIAL & POLITICAL SCIENCES

MLT1

MLT2
MLO5

MLCl1
MLD1

MUT1

MUB2
MU00

NSTO
NST1
NSP2

NST2
NST3
NS00

OsP1

OST1
OST2
OST3
0S00

PHP1
PHTO
PHT1
PHP2
PHT2
PHOO

SPT1
SPP2

SPT2

Modern & Medieval Languages Tripos, Part
Prelim. for Part II of the Modern & Medieval
Languages Tripos

Modern & Medieval Languages Tripos, Part II
Advanced Oral Examination in Modern
Languages

Certificates in Modern Languages

Diplomas in Modern Languages

Not entered for an examination in Modern
Languages

Music Tripos , Part IA

Music Tripos, Part IB

Music Tripos, Part I1

Mus.B. Examination

Not entered for an examination in Music

Natural Sciences Tripos, Part IA

Natural Sciences Tripos, Part IB

Prelim. for Part Il of the Natural Sciences
Tripos

Natural Sciences Tripos, Part Il

Natural Sciences Tripos, Part II (General)
Not entered for an examination in Natural
Sciences

Prelim. for Part I of the Oriental Studies
Tripos

Oriental Studies Tripos, Part 1

Oriental Studies Tripos, Part II

- - Oriental Studies Fripos, Part II (General)

Not entered for an examination in Oriental
Studies

Prelim. for Part IB of the Philosophy Tripos
Philosophy Tripos, Part IA

Philosophy Tripos, Part IB

Prelim. for Part II of the Philosophy Tripos
Philosophy Tripos, Part II

Not entered for an examination in Philosophy

Social & Political Sciences Tripos, Part I
Prelim. for Part II of the Social & Political
Sciences Tripos

Social & Political Sciences Tripos, Part II
Not entered for an examination in Social &
Political Sciences

Continued






THEOLOGICAL & RELIGIOUS
STUDIES

VETERINARY MEDICINE

MASTER OF PHILOSOPHY
(with Written examinations)

(Wordlnst/CODES)

TRT1

TRT2

TRD1

TROO

VTEIl
VTE3
AAM4

EGM1
ECM1
ECM4

ECMS5

MDM2
ECM3
GEM3

LEM1
GEM1
ELM1
HSM1
NSM1

MUMI1
OsM1
MDM1

TRM1

Theological & Religious Studies Tripos, Part I
Prelim. for Part II of the Theological
&Religious Studies Tripos

Theological & Religious Studies Tripos, Part
14

“Diploma in Theology

Not entered for an examination in Theological
& Religious Studies

Second Veterinary M.B. Examination
Final Veterinary Examination, Part I
Final Veterinary Examination, Part II
Final Veterinary Examination, Part III

Archaeology

Archaeological Science

Computer Speech and Language
Economics

Economics of Developing Countries
Economics & Politics of Development
Economic Theory and Econometrics
Environment and Development
Epidemiology .

Finance :
Geographical Information Systems and
Remote sensing

Land Economy

Latin-American Studies

Medieval & Renaissance Literature
Medieval History

Microelectronic Engineering & Semi
Conductor Physics

Musical Composition

Oriental Studies

Psychopathology

Social Anthropology

Theology (2 year course)
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